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303704 to 303814—Continued
303704 to 303812—Continued

P.I. No.
303752.

303753.

303754.

303755.

303756.

303757.

303758.

303759.

303760.

303761.

303762.

303763.

303764.

303765.

303766.

303767.

303768.

303769.

303770.

303771.

303772.

303773.

303774.

Ace. No.
4226

4266

4267

4227

4228

4268

4229

4230

4273

4271

4269

4270

617
618

4274

4232

4272

4233

4275

4584

4248

4928

4279

Variety
Kopiah

Laketa

Langada

Lemon

Louisiana All
Season

Lutescent

Mammoth Wonder

Manalee

Market Favorite

Market Supreme

Marmande

Marman World's
Earliest

Marmande Regular
Marmande

Verticillium
Resistant

Mendoza 44

Meteor

Mission Dyke

Mustang

Nectarine

Nrl3

Owyhee

Payette

Peron

Source
Burgess Seed Co.
Galesburg, Mich.
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Burgess Seed Co.
Galesburg, Mich.
Burgess Seed Co.
Galesburg, Mich.
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Burgess Seed Co.
Galesburg, Mich.
Burgess Seed Co.
Galesburg, Mich.
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Ciccarone, Bari, Italy
Ciccarone, Bari, Italy

Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Alpha Seed Co.
Box 1042
Lompoc, Calif.
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio
Dominion Expt. Farm
Morden, Manitoba

Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio

Utah Agr. Expt. Sta.

Idaho Agr. Expt. Sta.

Idaho Agr. Expt. Sta.

Gleckler Seed Co.

303775. 4276 Pink San Marzano
Metamora, Ohio
Gleckler Seed Co.
Metamora, Ohio


